
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 10/31/2025 10:50:44 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I

 44,544 Total Voters  = 

Not  

Hispanic
UndesHispanicUndesOther

Multi- 

Race
AsianWhiteBlackLib UnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping

Pacific 

Islander
Gre NlbCst Jfa Wtp

American

 Indian 

 2,112  2,504 72 1,647  1,163  4,268  50  251  457 120  29  225  4,198  1,916 6,339MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 4  0 0  0  0

 67  75 1 47  40  130  1  2  15 0  2  4  130  56 190MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0 0  0  0

 859  809 14 469  350  1,543  9  81  145 15  8  72  1,499  581 2,152MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  1 1  0 0  0  0

 628  573 9 166  67  1,195  10  29  62 13  1  26  999  352 1,377MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 1  0 0  0  0

 451  416 11 213  133  826  12  38  60 17  5  34  798  259 1,091MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  0 0  0  0

 6,353  6,242 95 2,311  376  13,203  49  341  807 193  33  249  10,981  3,773 15,003MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  0 0  0  0

 168  215 0 91  22  292  3  110  41 3  3  133  255  86 474MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  0 0  0  0

 4,445  5,239 100 3,028  1,562  9,901  43  330  780 153  46  247  8,967  3,602 12,816MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  1 4  0 0  0  0

 87  150 2 281  306  174  1  9  28 1  1  11  381  128 520MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0 0  0  0

 335  367 11 134  71  665  3  34  56 12  7  33  549  266 848MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  0 0  0  0

 1,650  1,640 41 400  62  3,237  7  105  276 35  12  82  2,594  1,058 3,734MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 3  0 0  0  0

 44,544  8,787  17,155  18,230 356  4,152  35,434  188  562  147  1,330  2,727  1,116  31,351  12,077 Total  4 16  0 0  0  0
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